
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 4 OF 8 - MARCH 7, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  617.2551

130 K. Keylon  617.6892

981 A. Stroupe  317.8023

74 B. Jesseman  318.1274

50 W. Hahn  418.1855

351 S. Sewell  618.2296

247 T. Parks  418.4067

43 B. Tickle  318.5258

125 D. Blair  218.5389

61 B. Wharton  218.55210

719 V. Friese  218.62011

70 M. Willard  518.69212

77 S. Clarke  618.70113

80 T. Bright  518.75814

779 A. Lieber  218.87515

198 J. Saylor  318.89816

269 K. Miller  419.00917

511 N. Whitlow  519.21918

82 J. Carpenter  519.32319

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  625.1221

981 A. Stroupe  225.6372

50 W. Hahn  426.0623

74 B. Jesseman  526.0924

43 B. Tickle  226.2545

125 D. Blair  126.4276

61 B. Wharton  526.4857

77 S. Clarke  226.5528

80 T. Bright  327.1149

779 A. Lieber  227.11510

719 V. Friese  227.23211

351 S. Sewell  527.30312

70 M. Willard  427.36813

130 K. Keylon  327.48114

82 J. Carpenter  327.69815

269 K. Miller  627.72416

247 T. Parks  327.72617

511 N. Whitlow  427.93418

198 J. Saylor  328.19819

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  526.1071

981 A. Stroupe  526.5532

50 W. Hahn  327.1293

61 B. Wharton  527.3904

43 B. Tickle  527.4765

74 B. Jesseman  127.4886

130 K. Keylon  327.5627

77 S. Clarke  527.9298

125 D. Blair  128.0579

269 K. Miller  428.10010

70 M. Willard  628.11311

80 T. Bright  428.36212

351 S. Sewell  628.38113

719 V. Friese  228.44014

511 N. Whitlow  428.48215

198 J. Saylor  328.56816

82 J. Carpenter  228.81317

247 T. Parks  329.20118

779 A. Lieber  330.19519
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